1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer

Power Supply PS/2 AC Input AT Type
ACE-932A ACE-925A/AP
Ordering Information
300W
ACE-925M
Ordering Information
200W
ACE-920A200W
150W
M e d i c a lM e d i c a l
PFC
Specifications Specifications
Part No. Description
ACE-932A-S-RS 300 W AC-DC PS/2 AT Power Supply
Part No. Description
ACE-925A-RS 200 W AC-DC PS/2 AT Power Supply
ACE-925AP-RS 200 W AC-DC PS/2 AT Power Supply, with PFC
Ordering Information Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-925M-RS 200 W AC-DC PS/2 AT Power Supply, meet
Medical standard
Part No. Description
ACE-920A-RS 150 W AC-DC PS/2 AT Power Supply
Specifications Specifications
A C E - 9 3 5 A L - V 2 0